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Club

Joah Park Champs ISC of BC
Alexis Chan Champs ISC of BC
Sydney Price Kelowna FSC
Sophia Shapovalova Champs ISC of BC
Katherine Le Killarney FSC
Violet Adamson Champs ISC of BC
Araya Lagacé Burnaby FSC
Isabella Smith Kelowna FSC
Madeline Lin Sungod SC
Madison Ho Champs ISC of BC
Ella Tong Killarney FSC
Audrey Yuan Champs ISC of BC
Alice Wang Champs ISC of BC
Olivia Borzillo Champs ISC of BC
Isabella Feng Champs ISC of BC
Isabella Watts Sunshine Coast SC
Braden Davie
Skate Canada

Date:

9-Mar-2024

2024 BC/YT Section Super Series Final

Kelowna, B.C.
March 7, 2024 to March 10, 2024

Juvenile Women (U12)

Category Result Summary
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36.09
34.44
34.29
32.65
30.75
30.51
30.35
29.74
29.37
29.22
26.77
25.61
23.70
23.22
20.88

Section EP
BC/YK 36.09
BC/YK 34.44
BC/YK 34.29
BC/YK 32.65
BC/YK 30.75
BC/YK 30.51
BC/YK 30.35
BC/YK 29.74
BC/YK 29.37
BC/YK 29.22
BC/YK 26.77
BC/YK 25.61
BC/YK 23.70
BC/YK 23.22
BC/YK 20.88
BC/YK
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Susan Morriss

Patinage Canada



